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Premium profiled planed wood materials 
from family business since 2015

WOOD-POINT LLC

WOOD
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
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Briefly about us

Established in 2015.

Own production facility – more than 3 000 m2 and we 
keep growing with high technology equipment is use. 
Located in Moscow region,  Russia.

Export-oriented company with great attention to the 
quality. Our EU clients are Germany, Belgium, Estonia, 
Hungary, the Czech Republic,Lithuania and Slovakia. We 
are always open for new markets and possibilities.

Own kilns for thermomodification of wood.

Established logistics partners. As the experienced 
exporter we can offer the unique service of ‘door-to-door’ 
delivery of the volume starting form one pallet.

Negotiable prices. As the producer, WOOD-POINT can 
offer attractive prices per particular need of the Buyer.
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INDOOR AND  
OUTDOOR  

USAGE

Wall boards and bench boards for 
sauna or indoor usage and facade 
and terrace boards for outdoor 
usage.
As the producer with our own 
equipment, we can plan any profiles 
by certain request of the client.

Wood species:
Aspen, Pine, Spruce, Siberian Thermo 
Larch, Abachi, Western Red Cedar, 
New Zealand Pine.

Wood species:
Western Red Cedar, Thermo Ash, 
Thermo Elm, Thermo Wild Black  
Cherry and other species available  
by particular request.

Wood species:
Aspen, Pine, Spruce, Siberian Thermo 
Larch. By the request available:  
Ash, Alder, Linden.

Terrace, faсade and any planed 
profiled boards for indoor and 
outdoor made from premium wood 
species.

Thermomodification of wood in our 
own kilns at the facility in Moscow 
region.

Main products and services

Profiled Boards

Profiled boards  
for indoor usage

Premium  
wood species

Thermomodification
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AspenWood species in process

By the request mentioned profiles can be planed from linden and alder depending on the order’s volume.

Profiles Dimensions Thermomodification

STP 15x90
15x68

Natural +
thermomodified

STS4

15x68
15x90
15x120
15x140

Natural +
thermomodified

SHP

28x28
28x42
28x90
28x120
28x140
22x80

Natural +
thermomodified

PRK 15x90x300/600/900
15x120x300/600/900/1200/1500

Natural +
thermomodified

Moulding

12x42
12x65
8x34
8x65

28x28 (external angle)
15x18 (internal angle)

Natural +
thermomodified
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Wood species Profiles Dimensions Thermomodification

Pine
19x140

17x140

Thermomodified
Brushed/Not brushed

Spruce
19x140

17x140
Thermomodified

Pine and SpruceWood species in process
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ImportedWood species in process

Wood species Profiles Dimensions Thermomodification

Western  
Red Cedar

STP 12х96 Natural

PRK 12х96 Natural

SHP

26x26
26x42
26x95
26x140

Natural

STV 16х145 Natural

African Abachi SHP

26x26
26x42
26x95
26x120
26x140
22x80

Natural + thermomodified

New Zealand pine
(Thermoradiata)

SHP 26x85
Thermomodified

STS4 15x140
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GALLERY
Our production

Aspen
Floor grate

Wood species Dimensions Thermomodification

Aspen

42х600х600
42х600х800 
42х600х1000
42х600х1200

42x1000x1000 by the request

Thermomodified

Wood species in process
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GALLERY
Projects with our materials
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PREMIUM
Premium wood species

Premium wood species

As the producer, we can process different types of wood.
For delighted clients we o er premium wood species such 
as Thermo Beech,Thermo Ash, Thermo Elm, Termo Wild 
Black Cherry, originated in Russia.

We have wide range of suppliers who are attentive to the 
quality of the supplied to us raw materials.
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THERMO
Thermomodification

Thermomodification

At our production site in Serpuhov we have our own 
kilns for thermomodification. By the request of client, 
corresponding to the ordered volumes, we can offer 
several degrees of thermomodification: light, medium, 
dark.

The most popular degree – medium, as the most of 
products in the presentation.
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WOOD-POINT LLC offers a unique service for the 
implementation of export logistics operations 
starting from FCA Serpuhov terms of delivery up to 
DDP Incoterms 2010.

We are experienced export-oriented company that 
with pleasure arranges logistics services to our 
clients.



Russia, Moscow region, Serpuhov
+7 (925) 437-25-56 | +7 (926) 275-93-73

info@wood-point.com
www.wood-point.com

Call and write us


